

1st on A/c bill

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const. of road from Kapali Chowk to Bhurpihous					
Agency:- Chandan Kumar Yadav					
Balser, chowk					
Sitamarhi					
Aggt. no:- 9/SB2/2020-21					
D.O.S:- 27-05-2020					
D.O.C:- 26-02-2021					
Abstract of Cost					
1) P/R of typical NHGSY					
informatory sign board					
with logo					
Qty. vide M.B - 3034 Page-1					
2 nos. @ Rs. 10549.58/no.					Rs. 21099=00
2) setting out					
const. of ref. and working					
benchmark					
Qty. vide M.B - 3034, Page-1					
0.665 Km @ Rs. 4120.24/Km					Rs. 2740=00
3) const. of ref. pillar/					
bujees					
Qty. vide M.B - 3034, Page-1					
0.665 Km @ Rs. 1895.75/Km					Rs. 1261=00
4) clearing and grubbing the					
road land					
Qty. vide M.B - 3034, Page-1					
0.192 Hct. @ Rs. 5133.76/Hct.					Rs. 9818=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5(a) Const. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit. Qty. vide M.B-3094, Page-2 1000 m lead 780.65 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22/m ³ — Rs. 136785=00					
5(b) 100 m lead 395.81 m ³ @ Rs. 138.44/m ³ — Rs. 27018=00 195.16					
6/5 E/w in excavation for foundation of structure Qty. vide M.B-3094, Page-3 5.88 m ³ @ Rs. 269.32/m ³ — Rs. 1584=00					
7/16 Laying bedding on well completed sand Qty. vide M.B-3094, Page-3 1.05 m ³ @ Rs. 400.57/m ³ — Rs. 421=00					
8/18 P/L RCC pipe NP4 for culvert Qty. vide M.B-3094, Page-3 15.00 m @ Rs. 732.14/m — Rs. 10982=00					
9/4 Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means. Qty. vide M.B-3094, Page-3 61.32 m ³ @ Rs. 126.24/m ³ — Rs. 7741=00					
10/5 Const. of embankment with approved material deposited at site from roadway					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cutting and excavation					
Qty. vide M.B. 3094, Page - 4 61.32 m ³ @ Rs. 36.22/m ³					Rs. 2221 = 00
11/8 Const. of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide M.B. 3094, Page - 5 306.553 m ³ @ Rs. 2677.43/m ³					Rs. 820774 = 00
12/9 P/L S/C Stone aggregates of specific size of WBM Gr. III					
Qty. vide M.B. 3094, Page - 6 182.537 m ³ @ Rs. 3325.41/m ³					Rs. 607010 = 00
13/13 Const. of unreinforced PCC Pavement 150 mm thick					
Qty. vide M.B. 3094, Page - 6 60.456 m ³ @ Rs. 7242.15/m ³					Rs. 437831 = 00
Total				Rs. -	2087285 = 00
Add 1% cess				Rs. -	20873 = 00
Add 12% GST				Rs. -	250474 = 00
Add 10% Seign. Fee				Rs. -	34304 = 00
Total				Rs. -	2392936 = 00
Less 1.01% below as per Agg H (-)					24169 = 00
Total				Rs. -	2368767 = 00
(Signature) 15/05/2021					
S.A.O. C-2/P					
UPA 29/5/21					